CATALOGUE RANGE: " SHAVER & MIRROR LIGHTS

Top view

Front view

Bottom view

PERFECT FOR DOMESTIC &
COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS

LED DECORATIVE OVER
MIRROR LIGHT

+ Multiple low power LED array
« Pull cord on/off switch

« Steel body

- Polycarbonate diffuser
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Colour  Luminaire = Avg. Rated

Code Colour Wattage Temp.  Lumens Life (Hrs)

OML12LED  Polished Chrome = 12W 3000K  880Im 20,000 hrs

*Subject to terms & conditions
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Everyday Lighting For Professionals

Side view

Decorative mirror light for use
when performance and aesthetics
are needed for domestic and
commercial applications.

LED
5 VEAR

Warranty®

Eterna

OMLI12LED

A++

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

omr

in the luminaire.

874/2012

The lamps cannot be changed

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:

Luminaire lumens (with
diffuser)

Lumens from chip (no
diffuser)
Useful lumens

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp
failure

Warm-up time up to 60% of
the full light output

Dimmable

LED array dimensions (L/W)
Nominal beam angle

Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime

Lamp power factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle
Voltage / Frequency

880 Im

1230 Im
810Im

72W
810Im
20,000 hrs
3000K

10,000

Instant full light

No
288x42mm
120°
12W
20,000 hrs
0.83

70%

<0.5
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

246cd
120°
240V~50Hz

Not suitable for accent lighting



